
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Not classified ()

No.

141

9

13

999

7

242

67

198

244

14

69

654

192

557

153

76

100

49

260

154

989

19

22

33

311

666

168

511

46

61

310

31

441

5

501

640

125

293

Name

David LAROSE

Guy PAINCHAUD

Dany MORENCY

Maxime FAULKER

Stephane DAMATO

Yann QUIMPER

Bruno TOUSSAINT

Jean-Michel LAVOIE

Nicolas SAUVE

Richard LESTAGE

Guillaume COUTURE

Jacques FAULKNER

Jacques ERPELDING

Martin CARRIERES

Francois BERTHELETTE

David LEGRAS

Jocelyn LAMBERT

Charles AUDET

Olivier BEDARD

Francois REMILLARD

Sebastien  DESORMEAUX

Denis M.-LACHANCE

Pierre  ROBERGE

Charles MATTEAU

Nicolas SANSOUCY

Hugo RODRIGUE

Frederic FALARDEAU

Claude GAGNON

Gabriel DIONNE

David TELLIER

Jean-Francois NAULT

Guy  BOUCHER

Jean-Michel BOUCHER

Sabrina  THERIAULT

Jean-Sebastien DAOUST

Sebastien VIAU-POIRIER

Marc-Andre ARCHAMBAULT

Louis KITEL

Class

SGT3

SGT3

MOD

SGT3

SGT3

SM

SGT3

SGT2

SGT3

SGT2

SGT2

SGT3

GT3

GT4

GT2

SGT2

GT1

GT2

SGT3

GT3

SGT3

GT4

SGT3

GT3

GT3

GT2

GT4

GT4

GT4

GT1

GT4

T1

T1

GT4

T3

T4

T1

GT1

Hometown Nat/State Best Tm

58.428

58.693

59.032

59.346

59.958

1:00.079

1:00.344

1:00.390

1:01.329

1:01.583

1:02.214

1:02.277

1:02.289

1:02.838

1:03.692

1:03.838

1:04.097

1:04.128

1:04.218

1:04.534

1:04.604

1:05.200

1:05.347

1:05.742

1:05.802

1:05.952

1:06.422

1:06.913

1:07.146

1:07.161

1:07.407

1:08.318

1:09.791

1:10.077

1:10.808

1:11.835

1:12.353

Diff

0.265

0.604

0.918

1.530

1.651

1.916

1.962

2.901

3.155

3.786

3.849

3.861

4.410

5.264

5.410

5.669

5.700

5.790

6.106

6.176

6.772

6.919

7.314

7.374

7.524

7.994

8.485

8.718

8.733

8.979

9.890

11.363

11.649

12.380

13.407

13.925

Best Spd

123.229

122.672

121.968

121.322

120.084

119.842

119.316

119.225

117.400

116.915

115.730

115.613

115.590

114.580

113.044

112.785

112.330

112.275

112.118

111.569

111.448

110.429

110.181

109.519

109.419

109.170

108.398

107.602

107.229

107.205

106.814

105.390

103.165

102.744

101.683

100.230

99.512

-

In Lap

5

4

4

7

7

8

4

9

3

3

9

7

3

6

5

6

6

10

5

8

10

7

6

4

7

10

10

6

5

9

5

4

2

11

4

12

4

0

2nd Best

58.713

59.047

59.403

59.514

1:00.092

1:00.240

1:00.526

1:00.888

1:01.425

1:01.847

1:02.219

1:02.364

1:02.360

1:03.089

1:03.820

1:04.077

1:04.920

1:04.163

1:04.324

1:04.702

1:05.272

1:05.506

1:05.505

1:05.856

1:05.804

1:06.132

1:06.590

1:07.091

1:07.168

1:07.284

1:07.666

1:08.375

1:10.011

1:10.091

1:10.842

1:11.941

1:12.360

2nd Spd

122.630

121.937

121.206

120.980

119.816

119.522

118.957

118.250

117.216

116.416

115.720

115.451

115.459

114.124

112.817

112.365

110.906

112.214

111.933

111.279

110.308

109.914

109.915

109.329

109.416

108.873

108.124

107.317

107.194

107.009

106.405

105.302

102.841

102.724

101.635

100.082

99.502

-

2nd Lap

3

5

3

5

4

6

3

10

4

4

8

6

2

8

2

8

5

11

13

6

6

8

9

7

4

11

9

5

9

10

8

5

3

9

7

9

10

0

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Pos No.

99

Name

Eric FILLION

Class

GT4

Hometown Nat/State Best Tm

1:04.447

Diff Best Spd

111.720

In Lap

3

2nd Best

1:05.155

2nd Spd

110.506

2nd Lap

5

Sorted on Best Lap time
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